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Datos PMP Segundo trimestre de 2016

Ratio Importe
. Operaciones Pagos
Entidad II)’agadas Realiiados
(dias) (euros)
Torrox -3,52 1.626.740,93
O. Aut. Prom. Empleo y Desar. Econ. 11,07 2.423,30
P. M. Deportes 7,39 22.512,74
P. M. Turismo 23,99 7.840,01
PMP Global 1.659.516,98

PMPi = ( ROPi*IPRi + ROPPi*IPPi ) / (IPRi+IPPi)
PMP Global =) PMPi*(IPRi+IPPi) / } (IPRi+IPPi), i=0,...n
Volver Informe en Excel

Ratio
Operaciones
Pendientes
(dias)
-6,56
52,88
-11,63
28,75

Importe
Pagos
Pendientes

(euros)
331.187,62
323,30
31.208,65
15.364,87
378.084,44

PMP
(dias)

4,03
15,99
3,66
27,14
-3,64

Observaciones


http://www.minhafp.gob.es/
https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/ayuda/ManualUsuarioMorosidadPMP.pdf
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$btnSalir','')
https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/entrada.aspx
https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/Captura/MenuCaptura.aspx
https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/Captura/PmpListaPeriodos.aspx
https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/Captura/MorosidadListaPeriodos.aspx
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https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/Marco/aspx/Accesibilidad.aspx
http://jigsaw.w3.org/css-validator/validator?profile=css3&uri=https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/Captura/PmpDetallePeriodo.aspx
http://validator.w3.org/check?uri=https://serviciostelematicos.minhap.gob.es/Morosidad/Captura/PmpDetallePeriodo.aspx
http://www.w3.org/WAI/WCAG1AA-Conformance

